
G

G

G

PED
PED

OFSHEET

FO
R

OWNER

PI
C

KL
EB

AL
L 

FA
C

IL
IT

Y 
- M

C
D

O
W

EL
L 

PI
C

KL
E

73
00

 E
AS

T 
M

C
D

O
W

EL
L 

R
O

AD
SC

O
TT

SD
AL

E,
 A

R
IZ

O
N

A 
85

25
7

DEVELOPER

MOTOR MCDOWELL
HOLDINGS LLC
7300 E. MCDOWELL RD.
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257
CONTACT: CRAIG PASCHICH
PHONE: 480-589-3793

AYALA
LUIS
60764

Re
g i

st
er

ed

 Profess ional  Engineer  (C
ivil)

CE

RT I F ICATE  NO
.

Da t e  S i gnedAR I ZONA ,  U .S .A
.

11 14 23

12
40

9 
W

. I
N

D
IA

N
 S

C
H

O
O

L 
R

O
AD

AV
O

N
D

AL
E,

 A
R

IZ
O

N
A 

85
39

2
PH

O
N

E:
 6

23
.5

36
.1

99
3

MOTOR MCDOWELL
HOLDINGS LLC
7300 E. MCDOWELL RD.
SCOTTSDALE, AZ 85257
CONTACT: CRAIG PASCHICH
PHONE: 480-589-3793

#PAVING & GRADING KEYNOTES

GRAPHIC SCALE
NORTH

6

888 9

2 2

1

5

4

4

2

7

2

3

2

2

2

4 4

2

2

10

11

11

11

11

12 12

12 12

12

12

12

13 13 13

13 13 13

13

14

McDOWELL  ROAD

SC
O

TT
SD

AL
E 

 R
O

AD

74
TH

  S
TR

EE
T

3

10

11

19

2

16

16 15

16

17

18

NEW BUILDING
FFE=1226.00
PAD=1225.33

M
AS

TE
R

 G
R

AD
IN

G
 &

 D
R

AI
N

AG
E 

PL
AN

C0.00
1 1

2


	Sheets and Views
	C0.00 MASTER G&D PLAN


